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Scraped heater – cooler set / Kratzkühl-Wärme-Set /  

Ensemble réchauffeur raclé – refroidisseur /  
Geschraapte heater – cooler set / Juego de calentador raspado – enfriador / 

Скребковый нагреватель - комплект охладителя 
 

Offer number : 22-31-02 
Make : APV Crepaco 
Type : SSHE 
Capacity : 200 liter per hour 
Serial number : 27154934 
Year of manufacturing : 2005 
Power : hydro set included (5,5 kW) 
Dimensions ( l x w x h ) : Dimensions skids: 410 x 180 x 

210 cm 
hydro unit: 90 x 70 x 110 cm. 

Condition of the machine : Good 
Location : The Netherlands 
Terms of delivery : FCA 
   

 

    

      
    
  

 

 
Scraped heater - cooler set. Previously used as sterilizer. including 3 holding tubes, holding 
times: 30 - 30 - 210 seconds (various options possible on swing bend panel). Each scraped 
heat exchanger has a temperature indicator on water and product. 2x Sets of APV Crepaco 
3VT422 scrape surface heat exchangers, vertically mounted. Diameter tube approx 10 cm, 
diameter rotor 3,5 cm, length of tube 65 cm, 2 scrapers on the rotor. 1 skid with heaters (by 
steam indirect), each unit has its own control valve (Samson) and temperature controller in 
the electronic panel. 1 skid with 3 tubes used as cooler. Scrapers hydraulic (oil pressure) 
driven and a separate hydro set. Including P&ID, spare parts list and the operating manual.  

 

 

Kratzkühl-Wärme-Set. Früher als Sterilisator verwendet. Inkl. 3 Halterohre, Haltezeiten: 30 - 
30 - 210 Sekunden (verschiedene Optionen auf Schwenkbogenplatte möglich). Jeder 
geschabte Wärmetauscher hat eine Temperaturanzeige für Wasser und Produkt. 2 Sätze 
APV Crepaco 3VT422 Kratzwärmetauscher, vertikal montiert. Rohr-durchmesser ca. 10 cm, 
Rotordurchmesser 3,5 cm, Rohrlänge 65 cm, 2 Schaber am Rotor. 1 Rahmen mit Erhitzer 
(durch Dampf, indirekt). Jede Einheit hat ihr eigenes Steuerventil (Samson) und 
Temperaturregler in der Elektroniktafel. 1 Rahmen mit 3 Rohren als Kühler verwendet. 
Abstreifer hydraulisch (Öldruck) angetrieben und ein separates Hydro-Set. Inklusive P&ID, 
Ersatzteilliste und Betriebsanleitung. 

 

 

Ensemble réchauffeur raclé – refroidisseur. Auparavant utilisé comme stérilisateur. Inclus 3 
tubes de maintien, temps de maintien : 30 - 30 - 210 secondes (plusieurs options possibles 
sur panneau pivotant). Chaque échangeur de chaleur raclé a un indicateur de température 
sur l'eau et le produit. 2 ensembles d'échangeurs de chaleur à surface abrasive APV 
Crepaco 3VT422, montés verticalement. Diamètre tube environ 10 cm, diamètre rotor 3,5 
cm, longueur du tube 65 cm, 2 racleurs sur le rotor. 1 cadre avec réchauffeurs (par vapeur 
indirecte), chaque unité a sa propre vanne de régulation (Samson) et régulateur de 
température dans le panneau électronique. 1 cadre à 3 tubes servant de refroidisseur. 
Grattoirs à entraînement hydraulique (pression d'huile) et ensemble hydraulique séparé. Y 
compris le P&ID, la liste des pièces de rechange et le manuel d'utilisation. 

 

 
Geschraapte heater - cooler set. Voorheen gebruikt als sterilisator. Inclusief 3 
duurverhitters, duur verhittijden;  30 - 30 - 210 seconden (diverse opties mogelijk op het 
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koppelbord). Elke geschraapte warmtewisselaar heeft een temperatuurindicator op water en 
product. 2x Sets APV Crepaco 3VT422 schraapvlak warmtewisselaars, verticaal 
gemonteerd. Diameter buis ca. 10 cm, diameter rotor 3,5 cm, lengte buis 65 cm, 2 
schrapers op de rotor. 1 skid met heaters (indirect via stoom), elke unit heeft een eigen 
regelklep (Samson) en temperatuurregelaar in het elektronische paneel. 1 skid met 3 
buizen als koeler. Schrapers hydraulisch (oliedruk) aangedreven en een aparte hydro set. 
Inclusief P&ID, lijst met reserveonderdelen en de gebruiksaanwijzing. 

 

 

Juego de calentador raspado- enfriador. Antiguamente utilizado como esterilizador. Incl. 3 
tubos de sujeción, tiempos de sujeción: 30 - 30 - 210 segundos (varias opciones en la placa 
de arco giratoria posible). Cada intercambiador raspado tiene un indicador de temperatura 
del agua y del producto. 2 juegos de intercambiadores de calor de superficie rascada APV 
Crepaco 3VT422, montados verticalmente. Diámetro del tubo aproximadamente 10 cm, 
diámetro del rotor 3,5 cm, longitud del tubo 65 cm, 2 rascadores en el rotor. 1 marco con 
calentador (por vapor, indirecto). Cada unidad tiene su propia válvula de control (Samson) y 
controlador de temperatura en el panel electrónico. 1 marco con 3 tubos utilizados como 
enfriador. Rascadores accionados hidráulicamente (presión de aceite) y un conjunto 
hidráulico separado. Incluye P&ID, lista de piezas de repuesto e instrucciones de 
funcionamiento. 

 

 

Скребковый нагреватель - комплект охладителя. Ранее использовался как 
стерилизатор. включая 3 удерживающие трубки, время выдержки: 30 - 30 - 210 секунд 
(возможны различные варианты на поворотной панели). Каждый скребковый 
теплообменник имеет индикатор температуры воды и продукта. 2 комплекта 
скребковых теплообменников APV Crepaco 3VT422, вертикально установленных. 
Диаметр трубки около 10 см, диаметр ротора 3,5 см, длина трубки 65 см, 2 скребка на 
роторе. 1 блок с нагревателями (непрямой паровой), каждый блок имеет свой 
регулирующий клапан (Samson) и регулятор температуры в электронной панели. 1 
блок с 3 трубками используется в качестве охладителя. Скребки с гидравлическим 
(давлением масла) приводом и отдельным гидронабором. Включая P&ID, список 
запасных частей и руководство по эксплуатации. 

 

For more information check our website: www.useddairyequipment.com 
 

PLEASE NOTE: We do not intentionally send our offers to any unwilling recipients.  
If you have been incorrectly included in our mailing list, or do not wish to receive further offers from us,  

please reply with REMOVE as subject , and use the same mail address that we have send to. Please accept our apologies 

for any inconvenience caused! 
 

 

http://www.useddairyequipment.com/Sp
http://www.useddairyequipment.com/Sp
http://www.useddairyequipment.com/
mailto:remove@useddairyequipment.com?subject=Please,%20remove%20my%20emailaddress%20of%20the%20mailinglist

